
−3.41

−1.43

0.55

2.53
phospholipase binding

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

PRKCZ

PAFAH1B1

PTPN11

PTPN11

SELE

SNCA

SNCA

WAS

SNCA
−1.3 1.6∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

phospholipase binding
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 30

1

2



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

phospholipase binding
G

S
Z


